Fake+pileup rate

Ratio

O-IiIII.III.III.III.III.III.III.III.I
0,95 -oeeseee e

0.9

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.3

0.2

orf
A.A-,

a » -

0.008.06.30% 5.315.016.916.018

— D.QM_mkFit_TlTorigi.naI

—e— DQM_mkFit_ TTNEWHS_ALLITERS
—— DQM_mkFit_ TTNEWHSMS_ALLITERS

0.008.006.0080.0D.01D.018.016.0180.02
Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)



	Contents
	Page 1


